
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 St Bruno Catholic 72

2 Nashville 83

3 St Joseph Olney 120

4 Bluford 181

5 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy 183

6 Willow Grove 253

7 Field 257

8 Woodlawn 264

9 Evansville 273

10 OLMC 290

11 Selmaville 298

12 Central City 320

13 Waltonville 348

14 St John (Chester) 367

15 NCOE 371

16 St Marks Steeleville 409

17 Wayne City 419

18 Good Shepard Lutheran 438

19 St Mary Centralia 441

20 Pope County 453

21 Steeleville JH 581

22 Rome 583

23 Creal Springs-Adams 599

24 Allendale 626

25 Pinckneyville 204 635

26 Odin 650

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Iuka 1

St Theresa-ACA 2

New Horizon Christian 2

Summersville 2

Crab Orchard 2

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op 3

Opdyle-Belle Rive 3

New Hebron Christian 3

Maryville Christian 4

Raccoon 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 St Bruno Catholic 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Gabrielle Alongi 00:12:20.750 1

2 7 Dakota Krone 00:12:39.243 7

3 20 Grace Alongi 00:13:08.566 20

4 21 Kyla Epplin 00:13:11.773 21

5 23 Kenzie Rushing 00:13:19.956 23

6 25 Laney Beltz 00:13:24.083 0

7 30 Keely Epplin 00:13:29.730 0

2 Nashville 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Sabrina Kollbaum 00:12:27.733 3

2 13 Grace Maschhoff 00:12:52.510 13

3 14 Brittnie Bartling 00:12:59.163 14

4 19 Elise Spencer 00:13:07.183 19

5 35 Destyn Hausuer 00:13:37.226 34

6 43 Kylie Kozuszek 00:13:48.310 0

7 90 Jadah Heidel 00:14:50.426 0

3 St Joseph Olney 7 120

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Evelyn Atkins 00:13:05.093 17

2 18 Haven Doll 00:13:05.153 18

3 28 Danielle Clodfelter 00:13:26.373 27

4 29 Kenzie Weiler 00:13:29.613 28

5 31 Tatum David 00:13:30.700 30

6 39 Tristen Payne 00:13:43.423 0

7 88 Maci Burgener 00:14:48.330 0

4 Bluford 6 181

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Rebekah Marlow 00:12:30.196 4

2 22 Kaylee Jones 00:13:15.643 22

3 32 Mckenzie Sellers 00:13:33.620 31

4 66 Alexis Cameron 00:14:26.103 59

5 73 Baylie Sellers 00:14:35.893 65

6 85 Brooke Cash 00:14:45.456 0

5 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy 6 183

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Katie Mank 00:12:43.016 8

2 10 Faye Swanson 00:12:45.663 10
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3 12 Abby George 00:12:49.580 12

4 74 Emma Shultz 00:14:35.946 66

5 97 Maggie Spriggs 00:14:59.396 87

6 106 Malia Fallin 00:15:08.203 0

6 Willow Grove 6 253

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Aliyah Sanders 00:13:03.853 15

2 53 Anicia Sanders 00:14:05.963 49

3 62 Natalie Toedte 00:14:18.783 56

4 68 Raelin Wilkey 00:14:27.970 60

5 83 Abby Snell 00:14:43.633 73

6 127 Olivia Beaver 00:15:34.376 0

7 Field 6 257

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Bria Moore 00:12:27.076 2

2 11 Taylor Williams 00:12:48.430 11

3 75 Rylee Laird 00:14:37.173 67

4 82 Jayla Wilford 00:14:42.363 72

5 117 Adyson Landreth 00:15:23.673 105

6 123 Ashlyn Childers 00:15:31.173 0

8 Woodlawn 6 264

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 33 Hayden Lehman 00:13:34.046 32

2 34 Ashtyn Barston 00:13:34.603 33

3 57 Lauren Little 00:14:11.213 52

4 71 Abigail White 00:14:32.333 63

5 94 Payton Loss 00:14:54.596 84

6 145 Ashtyn Warren 00:16:12.530 0

9 Evansville 7 273

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 42 Leah Barbee-Stork 00:13:48.213 39

2 52 Adrienne Carril 00:14:02.446 48

3 56 Josey Mcclure 00:14:09.223 51

4 58 Olivia Schilling 00:14:11.823 53

5 92 Hayley Drake 00:14:53.086 82

6 147 Ivey Eggemery 00:16:16.536 0

7 149 Molly Huether 00:16:21.343 0

10 OLMC 7 290

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Charli Elliott 00:13:04.720 16

2 60 Anna Cuartas 00:14:14.423 55
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3 77 Ali Ladwig 00:14:39.140 69

4 84 Madison Varner 00:14:43.986 74

5 86 Auri O'daniel 00:14:47.056 76

6 110 Maegan Dillon 00:15:10.893 0

7 134 Anna Carlson 00:15:44.146 0

11 Selmaville 7 298

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Kayla Felgenhauer 00:13:21.946 24

2 45 Gabby Kraemer 00:13:49.913 41

3 50 Lacey Jones 00:13:57.410 46

4 81 Tessa Bandy 00:14:41.096 71

5 135 Gracy Alli 00:15:45.470 116

6 136 Maggie Telford 00:15:45.626 0

7 153 Delaney Kell 00:16:29.780 0

12 Central City 6 320

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Gracee Kelly 00:12:36.570 5

2 27 Realan Gold 00:13:25.876 26

3 93 Brylee Dukes 00:14:53.210 83

4 112 Destiny Moore 00:15:15.246 100

5 118 Arielle Savin 00:15:25.183 106

6 173 Lilly Chavez 00:17:53.896 0

13 Waltonville 5 348

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Sophie Eastham 00:12:43.243 9

2 46 Lilyanne Eastham 00:13:51.066 42

3 72 Ravyn Laird 00:14:35.260 64

4 114 Micah Reynolds 00:15:16.863 102

5 150 Elizabeth Eastham 00:16:26.006 131

14 St John (Chester) 7 367

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 37 Avery Runge 00:13:41.976 35

2 40 Katy Leifer 00:13:46.343 37

3 79 Adeline Blechle 00:14:40.853 70

4 100 Josie Kattenbraker 00:15:04.513 89

5 155 Parker Knippa 00:16:30.483 136

6 156 Peyton Clendenin 00:16:36.150 0

7 160 Julrette Abernathy 00:17:01.680 0

15 NCOE 6 371

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 49 Jalyn Sharp 00:13:52.720 45
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2 64 Mazzi Melton 00:14:19.660 57

3 87 Kirsten Cacia 00:14:47.103 77

4 98 Zeppelyn Fiala 00:15:04.453 88

5 116 Kelsey Mendoza 00:15:23.196 104

6 137 Jadyn Ashford 00:15:48.670 0

16 St Marks Steeleville 6 409

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 48 Grace Cronin 00:13:51.506 44

2 59 Kiana Dufrenne-Klein 00:14:13.356 54

3 76 Kadence Bockhorn 00:14:38.730 68

4 140 Mia Masterson 00:15:59.733 121

5 141 Hailey Harle 00:16:00.166 122

6 143 Gillian Valleroy 00:16:06.093 0

17 Wayne City 5 419

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 51 Avery Seidel 00:14:00.573 47

2 89 Cassadi Baker 00:14:49.903 79

3 101 Liberty Dagg 00:15:04.866 90

4 102 Sydney Jackson 00:15:05.503 91

5 131 Rileigh Irwin 00:15:38.966 112

18 Good Shepard Lutheran 6 438

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 41 Jordon Gary 00:13:47.893 38

2 54 Lillie Cuddeback 00:14:06.926 50

3 107 Katie Martin 00:15:09.133 95

4 142 Ellie Martin 00:16:02.893 123

5 151 Bethaney Brickeen 00:16:28.210 132

6 152 Alyssa Painter 00:16:28.263 0

19 St Mary Centralia 6 441

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 47 Tori Neudecker 00:13:51.113 43

2 96 Sadie Skillette 00:14:57.783 86

3 105 Tess Timmons 00:15:07.780 93

4 124 Kate Stocking 00:15:31.740 109

5 126 Claire Skillette 00:15:32.786 110

6 154 Olivia Wolden 00:16:30.213 0

20 Pope County 7 453

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 69 Keely Clay 00:14:29.410 61

2 70 Amy Weaver 00:14:30.886 62

3 115 Ava Ibata 00:15:19.886 103
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4 122 Mia Anderson 00:15:29.836 107

5 139 Avie Counts 00:15:54.083 120

6 180 Keozie Swinford 00:18:17.710 0

7 184 Abby Clanton 00:18:44.313 0

21 Steeleville JH 7 581

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 108 Kylie Ernsting 00:15:09.336 96

2 109 Morgan Creamer 00:15:09.950 97

3 132 Ella Bauer 00:15:39.190 113

4 146 Ava Schwartzkopf 00:16:14.730 127

5 170 Jenna Hood 00:17:28.540 148

6 172 Ashlyn Roberts 00:17:50.640 0

7 190 Savannah Schnoeker 00:22:19.453 0

22 Rome 7 583

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 95 Makayla Mitchell 00:14:55.980 85

2 111 Allie Fults 00:15:13.840 99

3 138 Rylee Arnett 00:15:51.816 119

4 158 Makayla Oliver 00:16:38.216 139

5 161 Zoey Shields 00:17:03.483 141

6 171 Chloe Pigg 00:17:41.710 0

7 175 Kaitie Huff 00:17:58.846 0

23 Creal Springs-Adams 5 599

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Grace Dotson 00:12:36.970 6

2 144 Breea Quertermous 00:16:08.096 125

3 165 Ella Tate 00:17:13.193 144

4 187 Hallie Bagain 00:19:26.196 161

5 189 Lexie Bundren 00:21:36.426 163

24 Allendale 7 626

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 65 Addison Drone 00:14:25.980 58

2 133 Megan Hoeszle 00:15:40.793 114

3 166 Faith Witsman 00:17:15.953 145

4 177 Allyson Armstrong 00:18:08.616 154

5 178 Carly Capehart 00:18:15.856 155

6 179 Meridith Jones 00:18:16.493 0

7 181 Madison Mcintire 00:18:27.016 0

25 Pinckneyville 204 6 635

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 103 Ashlee Hirsch 00:15:07.256 92
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2 113 Bella Pasquino 00:15:15.910 101

3 148 Gabby Pasquino 00:16:19.233 129

4 176 Valerie Farris 00:18:02.080 153

5 185 Amelia Carter 00:18:54.556 160

6 188 Abby Farris 00:21:10.356 0

26 Odin 6 650

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 91 Aliyah Davis 00:14:52.793 81

2 157 Breanna Weaver 00:16:37.953 138

3 162 Mireya Rose 00:17:07.336 142

4 164 Emma Haines 00:17:12.553 143

5 168 Sarah Shroeder 00:17:18.960 146

6 169 Brooklyn Walker 00:17:20.503 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Gabrielle Alongi 7th 00:12:20.750 St Bruno Catholic

2 2 Bria Moore 8th 00:12:27.076 Field

3 3 Sabrina Kollbaum 7th 00:12:27.733 Nashville

4 4 Rebekah Marlow 7th 00:12:30.196 Bluford

5 5 Gracee Kelly 8th 00:12:36.570 Central City

6 6 Grace Dotson 8th 00:12:36.970 Creal Springs-Adams

7 7 Dakota Krone 7th 00:12:39.243 St Bruno Catholic

8 8 Katie Mank 8th 00:12:43.016 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

9 9 Sophie Eastham 7th 00:12:43.243 Waltonville

10 10 Faye Swanson 7th 00:12:45.663 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

11 11 Taylor Williams 6th 00:12:48.430 Field

12 12 Abby George 8th 00:12:49.580 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

13 13 Grace Maschhoff 8th 00:12:52.510 Nashville

14 14 Brittnie Bartling 8th 00:12:59.163 Nashville

15 15 Aliyah Sanders 5th 00:13:03.853 Willow Grove

16 16 Charli Elliott 7th 00:13:04.720 OLMC

17 17 Evelyn Atkins 6th 00:13:05.093 St Joseph Olney

18 18 Haven Doll 7th 00:13:05.153 St Joseph Olney

19 19 Elise Spencer 7th 00:13:07.183 Nashville

20 20 Grace Alongi 5th 00:13:08.566 St Bruno Catholic

21 21 Kyla Epplin 8th 00:13:11.773 St Bruno Catholic

22 22 Kaylee Jones 6th 00:13:15.643 Bluford

23 23 Kenzie Rushing 6th 00:13:19.956 St Bruno Catholic

24 24 Kayla Felgenhauer 3rd 00:13:21.946 Selmaville

25 25 Laney Beltz 5th 00:13:24.083 St Bruno Catholic

26 0 Madison Reynolds 7th 00:13:25.776 St Theresa-ACA

27 26 Realan Gold 8th 00:13:25.876 Central City

28 27 Danielle Clodfelter 4th 00:13:26.373 St Joseph Olney

29 28 Kenzie Weiler 5th 00:13:29.613 St Joseph Olney

30 29 Keely Epplin 8th 00:13:29.730 St Bruno Catholic

31 30 Tatum David 4th 00:13:30.700 St Joseph Olney

32 31 Mckenzie Sellers 7th 00:13:33.620 Bluford

33 32 Hayden Lehman 7th 00:13:34.046 Woodlawn

34 33 Ashtyn Barston 6th 00:13:34.603 Woodlawn

35 34 Destyn Hausuer 7th 00:13:37.226 Nashville
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36 0 Kylie Venable 7th 00:13:40.490 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

37 35 Avery Runge 7th 00:13:41.976 St John (Chester)

38 0 Violet Mcnece 4th 00:13:42.856 Maryville Christian

39 36 Tristen Payne 7th 00:13:43.423 St Joseph Olney

40 37 Katy Leifer 7th 00:13:46.343 St John (Chester)

41 38 Jordon Gary 4th 00:13:47.893 Good Shepard Lutheran

42 39 Leah Barbee-Stork 8th 00:13:48.213 Evansville

43 40 Kylie Kozuszek 8th 00:13:48.310 Nashville

44 0 Grace Purcell 8th 00:13:48.626 St Theresa-ACA

45 41 Gabby Kraemer 5th 00:13:49.913 Selmaville

46 42 Lilyanne Eastham 6th 00:13:51.066 Waltonville

47 43 Tori Neudecker 4th 00:13:51.113 St Mary Centralia

48 44 Grace Cronin 4th 00:13:51.506 St Marks Steeleville

49 45 Jalyn Sharp 7th 00:13:52.720 NCOE

50 46 Lacey Jones 7th 00:13:57.410 Selmaville

51 47 Avery Seidel 7th 00:14:00.573 Wayne City

52 48 Adrienne Carril 7th 00:14:02.446 Evansville

53 49 Anicia Sanders 8th 00:14:05.963 Willow Grove

54 50 Lillie Cuddeback 4th 00:14:06.926 Good Shepard Lutheran

55 0 Macie Mcnece 2nd 00:14:08.590 Maryville Christian

56 51 Josey Mcclure 6th 00:14:09.223 Evansville

57 52 Lauren Little 6th 00:14:11.213 Woodlawn

58 53 Olivia Schilling 4th 00:14:11.823 Evansville

59 54 Kiana Dufrenne-Klein 4th 00:14:13.356 St Marks Steeleville

60 55 Anna Cuartas 8th 00:14:14.423 OLMC

61 0 Jacqueline Grimes 7th 00:14:16.463 New Horizon Christian

62 56 Natalie Toedte 5th 00:14:18.783 Willow Grove

63 0 Mallory Moore 5th 00:14:19.463 Raccoon

64 57 Mazzi Melton 5th 00:14:19.660 NCOE

65 58 Addison Drone 7th 00:14:25.980 Allendale

66 59 Alexis Cameron 6th 00:14:26.103 Bluford

67 0 Madison Boehue 6th 00:14:26.426 Iuka

68 60 Raelin Wilkey 4th 00:14:27.970 Willow Grove

69 61 Keely Clay 7th 00:14:29.410 Pope County

70 62 Amy Weaver 7th 00:14:30.886 Pope County

71 63 Abigail White 6th 00:14:32.333 Woodlawn

72 64 Ravyn Laird 7th 00:14:35.260 Waltonville
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73 65 Baylie Sellers 5th 00:14:35.893 Bluford

74 66 Emma Shultz 5th 00:14:35.946 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

75 67 Rylee Laird 8th 00:14:37.173 Field

76 68 Kadence Bockhorn 5th 00:14:38.730 St Marks Steeleville

77 69 Ali Ladwig 7th 00:14:39.140 OLMC

78 0 Elisabeth Blumeyer 5th 00:14:39.190 Summersville

79 70 Adeline Blechle 7th 00:14:40.853 St John (Chester)

80 0 Merenda Riggs 5th 00:14:40.990 Raccoon

81 71 Tessa Bandy 6th 00:14:41.096 Selmaville

82 72 Jayla Wilford 6th 00:14:42.363 Field

83 73 Abby Snell 6th 00:14:43.633 Willow Grove

84 74 Madison Varner 5th 00:14:43.986 OLMC

85 75 Brooke Cash 8th 00:14:45.456 Bluford

86 76 Auri O'daniel 6th 00:14:47.056 OLMC

87 77 Kirsten Cacia 5th 00:14:47.103 NCOE

88 78 Maci Burgener 8th 00:14:48.330 St Joseph Olney

89 79 Cassadi Baker 6th 00:14:49.903 Wayne City

90 80 Jadah Heidel 8th 00:14:50.426 Nashville

91 81 Aliyah Davis 6th 00:14:52.793 Odin

92 82 Hayley Drake 4th 00:14:53.086 Evansville

93 83 Brylee Dukes 7th 00:14:53.210 Central City

94 84 Payton Loss 5th 00:14:54.596 Woodlawn

95 85 Makayla Mitchell 7th 00:14:55.980 Rome

96 86 Sadie Skillette 3rd 00:14:57.783 St Mary Centralia

97 87 Maggie Spriggs 6th 00:14:59.396 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

98 88 Zeppelyn Fiala 6th 00:15:04.453 NCOE

99 0 Kendra Young 8th 00:15:04.513 Opdyle-Belle Rive

100 89 Josie Kattenbraker 6th 00:15:04.513 St John (Chester)

101 90 Liberty Dagg 5th 00:15:04.866 Wayne City

102 91 Sydney Jackson 7th 00:15:05.503 Wayne City

103 92 Ashlee Hirsch 5th 00:15:07.256 Pinckneyville 204

104 0 Karina Young 6th 00:15:07.310 Opdyle-Belle Rive

105 93 Tess Timmons 6th 00:15:07.780 St Mary Centralia

106 94 Malia Fallin 5th 00:15:08.203 O'Fallon 1st Baptist Academy

107 95 Katie Martin 4th 00:15:09.133 Good Shepard Lutheran

108 96 Kylie Ernsting 8th 00:15:09.336 Steeleville JH

109 97 Morgan Creamer 6th 00:15:09.950 Steeleville JH
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110 98 Maegan Dillon 6th 00:15:10.893 OLMC

111 99 Allie Fults 7th 00:15:13.840 Rome

112 100 Destiny Moore 5th 00:15:15.246 Central City

113 101 Bella Pasquino 6th 00:15:15.910 Pinckneyville 204

114 102 Micah Reynolds 5th 00:15:16.863 Waltonville

115 103 Ava Ibata 7th 00:15:19.886 Pope County

116 104 Kelsey Mendoza 7th 00:15:23.196 NCOE

117 105 Adyson Landreth 4th 00:15:23.673 Field

118 106 Arielle Savin 6th 00:15:25.183 Central City

119 0 Emily Kucharski 7th 00:15:26.473 Crab Orchard

120 0 Camila Gans 6th 00:15:26.820 New Horizon Christian

121 0 Trista Donoho 6th 00:15:29.566 Raccoon

122 107 Mia Anderson 8th 00:15:29.836 Pope County

123 108 Ashlyn Childers 5th 00:15:31.173 Field

124 109 Kate Stocking 6th 00:15:31.740 St Mary Centralia

125 0 Sam Clanin 7th 00:15:32.683 Summersville

126 110 Claire Skillette 6th 00:15:32.786 St Mary Centralia

127 111 Olivia Beaver 6th 00:15:34.376 Willow Grove

128 0 Marejiah West 6th 00:15:35.943 Maryville Christian

129 0 Isabella Byers 3rd 00:15:37.043 Maryville Christian

130 0 Hallie Sledge 6th 00:15:38.123 Opdyle-Belle Rive

131 112 Rileigh Irwin 5th 00:15:38.966 Wayne City

132 113 Ella Bauer 5th 00:15:39.190 Steeleville JH

133 114 Megan Hoeszle 7th 00:15:40.793 Allendale

134 115 Anna Carlson 5th 00:15:44.146 OLMC

135 116 Gracy Alli 4th 00:15:45.470 Selmaville

136 117 Maggie Telford 7th 00:15:45.626 Selmaville

137 118 Jadyn Ashford 7th 00:15:48.670 NCOE

138 119 Rylee Arnett 5th 00:15:51.816 Rome

139 120 Avie Counts 6th 00:15:54.083 Pope County

140 121 Mia Masterson 5th 00:15:59.733 St Marks Steeleville

141 122 Hailey Harle 4th 00:16:00.166 St Marks Steeleville

142 123 Ellie Martin 4th 00:16:02.893 Good Shepard Lutheran

143 124 Gillian Valleroy 4th 00:16:06.093 St Marks Steeleville

144 125 Breea Quertermous 7th 00:16:08.096 Creal Springs-Adams

145 126 Ashtyn Warren 5th 00:16:12.530 Woodlawn

146 127 Ava Schwartzkopf 6th 00:16:14.730 Steeleville JH
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147 128 Ivey Eggemery 6th 00:16:16.536 Evansville

148 129 Gabby Pasquino 4th 00:16:19.233 Pinckneyville 204

149 130 Molly Huether 4th 00:16:21.343 Evansville

150 131 Elizabeth Eastham 6th 00:16:26.006 Waltonville

151 132 Bethaney Brickeen 8th 00:16:28.210 Good Shepard Lutheran

152 133 Alyssa Painter 8th 00:16:28.263 Good Shepard Lutheran

153 134 Delaney Kell 6th 00:16:29.780 Selmaville

154 135 Olivia Wolden 3rd 00:16:30.213 St Mary Centralia

155 136 Parker Knippa 7th 00:16:30.483 St John (Chester)

156 137 Peyton Clendenin 6th 00:16:36.150 St John (Chester)

157 138 Breanna Weaver 4th 00:16:37.953 Odin

158 139 Makayla Oliver 5th 00:16:38.216 Rome

159 0 Emma Tye 6th 00:16:56.763 New Hebron Christian

160 140 Julrette Abernathy 6th 00:17:01.680 St John (Chester)

161 141 Zoey Shields 5th 00:17:03.483 Rome

162 142 Mireya Rose 4th 00:17:07.336 Odin

163 0 Miracle Jennings 5th 00:17:09.626 Crab Orchard

164 143 Emma Haines 4th 00:17:12.553 Odin

165 144 Ella Tate 4th 00:17:13.193 Creal Springs-Adams

166 145 Faith Witsman 7th 00:17:15.953 Allendale

167 0 Mallory Clark 5th 00:17:18.906 New Hebron Christian

168 146 Sarah Shroeder 7th 00:17:18.960 Odin

169 147 Brooklyn Walker 4th 00:17:20.503 Odin

170 148 Jenna Hood 4th 00:17:28.540 Steeleville JH

171 149 Chloe Pigg 5th 00:17:41.710 Rome

172 150 Ashlyn Roberts 4th 00:17:50.640 Steeleville JH

173 151 Lilly Chavez 8th 00:17:53.896 Central City

174 0 Katelyn Alli 4th 00:17:56.850 Raccoon

175 152 Kaitie Huff 7th 00:17:58.846 Rome

176 153 Valerie Farris 8th 00:18:02.080 Pinckneyville 204

177 154 Allyson Armstrong 7th 00:18:08.616 Allendale

178 155 Carly Capehart 7th 00:18:15.856 Allendale

179 156 Meridith Jones 8th 00:18:16.493 Allendale

180 157 Keozie Swinford 8th 00:18:17.710 Pope County

181 158 Madison Mcintire 7th 00:18:27.016 Allendale

182 0 Kylie Eckhoff 6th 00:18:32.290 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

183 0 Gloria Johnston 5th 00:18:34.820 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
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184 159 Abby Clanton 8th 00:18:44.313 Pope County

185 160 Amelia Carter 4th 00:18:54.556 Pinckneyville 204

186 0 Macy Clark 5th 00:19:24.180 New Hebron Christian

187 161 Hallie Bagain 7th 00:19:26.196 Creal Springs-Adams

188 162 Abby Farris 4th 00:21:10.356 Pinckneyville 204

189 163 Lexie Bundren 5th 00:21:36.426 Creal Springs-Adams

190 164 Savannah Schnoeker 4th 00:22:19.453 Steeleville JH
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